
Ujjain Smart City Limited, Ujjain 
Mela Office, Kothi Road, Ujjain (M.P.) 

 

Notice Inviting Tenders 

 

 

NIT No : USCL/37                         Dated: 24/01/2018 

 

Ujjain Smart City Limited invites proposals from reputed firms / Companies for: “Design, Supply, Install 

and MaintainSmart Bio Toilets in Ujjain” 

 

Interested consultancy firms may submit their proposals. Important details are as follows:  

 

Cost of Tender Document   Rs. 5,000/- 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  Rs. 1,00,000/- 

Purchase of Tender Start Date 24/01/2018 

Pre-bid Meeting 09/02/2018 at USCL Office  
Time :- 12:00 hrs. 

Purchase of Tender End Date 23/02/2018 at 17:30 Hrs 

Financial and Technical Bid Submission End Date (Online) 24/02/2018 at 17:00 Hrs 

Technical Bid Opening Date and Time 24/02/2018 after 17:00 Hrs 

Financial Bid Opening Date and Time To be notified 

 

Note: Refer to e-procurement website: www.mpeproc.gov.in for further details. 

 

 

 

Executive Director,  

Ujjain Smart City Limited, Ujjain  

 

http://www.mpeproc.gov.in/

